

CNR No.MHWR010004552026.

Order below Exh.8 in MCA No.3/2026.

Bhagwant Marotrao Gulhane

Vs.

Navalkishor Mohanlal Laycha and other

Order

Seen.

Dated : 07/04/2026.

Principal District Judge
Wardha.